
WELCOME

WE ONLY ACCEPT CASH  
WE HAVE AN ATM MACHINE 

WE OFFER GIFT CERTIFICATES 

PLEASE ADJUST YOUR WINDOW 
BEFORE YOUR FOOD ARRIVES 

YOU MAY BE CHARGED  
TO RE-DO ORDER 

WE’RE A LITTLE JOINT KICKING IT  AS 
FAST AS WE CAN,  
PLEASE BE KIND 

THERE IS A TAKE-OUT CHARGE

ATM MACHINE   
LOCATED ON THE   

SOUTH SIDE OF BUILDING



CHILI CHEESE DOG 
CONEY DOG 
FT CHILI CHEESE DOG 
FT CONEY DOG 
HOT DOG 
KRAUT DOG 
POLISH DOG 

3.07 
3.07 
4.95 
4.95 
1.89 
2.36 
4.24 

SINGLE BURGERS

BACON CHEESEBURGER 
DELUXE CHEESEBURGER 
CHEESEBURGER 
DELUXE HAMBURGER 
HAMBURGER 
OLIVE BURGER 

4.48 
3.99 
3.30 
3.77 
2.83 
4.48 

HOT DOGS



SANDWICHES

BACON DOUBLE CZB 
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER 
DOUBLE HAMBURGER 

4.95 
4.48 
3.99 

CHICKEN SANDWICH 
BBQ BEEF SANDWICH 
SIZZLE STEAK 
FISH SANDWICH 
BLT ON BUN 

4.95 
4.95 
4.95 
4.95 
4.95 

KIDS UNDER AGE 10
PURCHASE DOG, BURGER 
CHICKEN NUGGETS  
A SMALL FRY &  
SMALL ROOTBEER  
AND GET A FREE TREAT 

DOUBLE BURGERS

5.90 



BASKETS

FRENCH FRIES  
ONION RINGS 
GARLIC MUSHROOMS 
MOZZARELLA STICKS 
FRIED CHEESECAKE 

3.07 
3.07 
3.99 
3.99 
3.99 

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET 
SHRIMP BASKET 

6.13
6.13 

EXTRAS

SIDE ORDERS

SPICY CHEESE SAUCE 
RUDY’S RING SAUCE 
SAUCES   
RANCH, HONEY MUSTARD,                 
BBQ, SWEET & SOUR, KETCHUP 

1.89 
1.18 
0.71 

0 



DRINKS

MED 2.12    LG 2.83   QT 3.99 

ROOT BEER, SUGAR-FREE ROOT BEER, 
COKE, DIET COKE, MELLO YELLO, TEA, 
LEMONADE, ORANGE

EXTRAS

SHAKES, FLOATS & MALTS

1/2 GALLON JUG OF 
RUDY’S ROOT BEER 

5.90 

ROOT BEER FLOAT 
BLACK COW                          
BOSTON COOLER 
CREAM BEER 
SHAKES 
MALTS 

5.19 
4.25 
4.25 
2.83 
4.25 
4.72 

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, ORANGE 


